
Loanhalf board possible Loan

Cine

1000 m.

RESIDENTIAL PITCH for 12 months
(6 people, 1 car, 1 pet, including VAT and tourism tax known at this 

time. Water and electricity included)

4368 E
in 2 due dates

INSTALLATION
(entry and departure) must be carried out by the campsite staff 780 E

DEPOSIT
Restored at the final end of contract 800 E

COTTAGE 6 PERS.
FAMILY PLUS PREMIUM

(7.80 x 4 m)

With all the comfort of the cottage 4/6 Méditerranéen, even bigger, brand 
new, 3 separated bedrooms with television and dishwasher. 
Reversible air conditioning and free wi-fi unlimited offered.

Your teenagers and the whole family will be delighted.
LIMITED PLACES.

OUR PITCH FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax)

6 pers. max.
per pitch

Free for children under 4 years*Reservation fee : 24 E/per stay

Suitable for your tent, your caravan or your camping-car.
Pitches with 6 Amp. Electrical facilities and water supply.

Price per Night in  1 / 2 Pro Extraperson
ab 4 Jahren.

04/04 a 28/06
31/08 a 29/09 28  7 

29/06 a 05/07 36  7 

*06/07 a 26/07 48  7 

*27/07 a 16/08 53  9 

17/08 a 23/08 48  7 

24/08 a 30/08 31  7 

Pitches : For all bookings of 7 nights and more = -20% on the pitch fees (excluding July and August)

04/04 a 10/04
07/09 a 29/09

11/04 a 09/05
01/06 a 21/06
31/08 a 06/09

10/05 a 20/05 
24/05 a 28/05

21/05 a 23/05 
29/05 a 31/05

22/06 a 28/06

29/06 a 05/07

*06/07 a 26/07

*27/07 a 16/08

17/08 a 23/08

24/08 a 30/08

43 

49 

43 

59 

69 

84 

95 

116 

96 

86 

61 

66 

61 

78 

88 

95 

115 

139 

116 

101 

65 

69 

65 

82 

92 

106 

126 

149 

128 

109 

85 

88 

85 

103 

114 

131 

164 

186 

146 

128 

Price per night in 
/ per lodging

3 nights compulsory minimum

Your very favourite

MÉDITERRANÉEN

2**
CAMARGUAIS

4/6
MÉDITERRANÉEN

4/6
FAMILY PLUS PREMIUM

6

-20%*

Agrément tourisme n° C30-004356-002 le 18 mai 2016 - Etablissement habilité tourisme par 
arrêté préfectoral. - 434 093 555 000 10 - 55 30 Z 

OUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES

OUR SERVICES

OUR RESIDENTIAL PITCHES

OUR PROMOTIONS

OUR COTTAGE FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax)

CANCELLATION GUARANTEE : 
special conditions (on request). 

N
on

co
nt

ra
ct

ua
l p

la
n

Suitable for a cattage. You are renting the site for 12 month, and can 
inhabit it for the whole of the campsite opening period from April to the 
end of September.

The installation of the cottage with connections water, sewer 
and electricity connections will be done by the campsite. The 
owner must insure his cottage.

WE ALSO SELL NEW AND SECOND-HAND COTTAGE.

Price per Night Parking / 
Extra car  

Trailor / Boat / 
Motorbike Visitor (+30 min.) Per pet

04/04 a 05/07

31/08 a 29/09
6  6 

4 

7 

49 06/07 a 30/08 9  9 

LOYALTY PROGRAM
Your last stay entitles you to a discount 6% of

this amount credited to the future booking.
* Offer not combinable, subject to conditions and availability.

EARLY BOOKING OFFER
for any booking made before 

14/02/20 for stays over the whole season.
*Offer not combinable with other promotions, 

excluding bank holidays and long-term 
rentals, valid for Cottage 4/6 pers. Méditerranéen

Reserved for only one stay per family 
within the limits of availabilities

PITCHES : 
FOR ALL BOOKINGS OF 7 

NIGHTS AND MORE = -20%
on the pitch fees 

(excluding July and August)

All our Cottage Méditerranéen and Camarguais are equipped with a spacious bright 
living room with a dining area convertible into a double bed for 2 (Ideal for children) 
of the 6 persons, a bedroom with a double bed, a bedroom with two single side by 
side beds (pillows and covers provided, sheets not provided), equipped kitchen with 

gas cooker, small fridge, microwave, 
electric coffeemaker and dishes for 
4 or 6 people maxi. according to 
lodging, heating and water-heater, 
bathroom with wash-hand basin and 
shower, WC separate and garden 
furniture.

COTTAGE 2 PERS.
MÉDITERRANÉEN

(6.70 x 2.90 m)

The smaller models, have 
the most

modern, services, ideal
for couples. 

With terrace and sun umbrella
+/- 5 years. For up to 4 people. 

8/per additional person over 4 
years/night

COTTAGE 4/6 PERS.
CAMARGUAIS

(8 x 3 m)

The larger models are more
traditional, combining com-

fort and
authenticity for up to 6 

persons !
(more than 8 years of use with

covered terrace)

OUR SPECIAL OFFERS 
“LOW SEASON” YOUR HIRING OF COTTAGE 

AS FROM 17E / NIGHT
Between 4 and 17 weeks 

except season for only 2073 E

(April, May, June and September)

The most modern and up to date in comfort, space 
and layout ; with a capacity of up to 6 people ! 

(Cottage + or - 5 years 
with covered terrace)

COTTAGE 4/6 PERS.
MÉDITERRANÉEN

(8 x 3 m)

For a 7 nights and + stay

**Reservation fee : 24 E/per stay. ** 8 E/per additional person over 4 years/night. For up to 4 persons.


