OUR COTTAGE FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax)

All our Cottage Méditerranéen and Camarguais are equipped with a spacious bright living room with a dining area convertible into a double bed for 2 (Ideal for children) of the 6 persons, a bedroom with a double bed, a bedroom with two single side by side beds (pillows and covers provided, sheets not provided), equipped kitchen with



gas cooker, small fridge, microwave, electric coffeemaker and dishes for 4 or 6 people maxi. according to lodging, heating and water-heater, bathroom with wash-hand basin and shower, WC separate and garden furniture.

COTTAGE 2 PERS. **MÉDITERRANÉEN**

The smaller models, have The smaller models, have the most modern, services, ideal for couples.

With terrace and sun umbrella +/- 5 years. For up to 4 people.

8€/per additional person over 4 years/night

COTTAGE 4/6 PERS. CAMARGUAIS

(8 x 3 m)

The larger models are more traditional, combining comfort and authenticity for up to 6 persons ! (more than 8 years of use with covered terrace)

COTTAGE 4/6 PERS. **MÉDITERRANÉEN**

most modern and up to date in comfort, s nd layout ; with a capacity of up to 6 people (Cottage + or - 5 years with covered terrace)

COTTAGE 6 PERS. **FAMILY PLUS PREMIUM**

With all the comfort of the cottage 4/6 Méditerranéen, even bigger, brand new, 3 separated bedrooms with television and dishwasher. Reversible air conditioning and free with ulmitted Greared.

Your teenagers and the whole family will be delighted.



Price per night in € / per lodging	MÉDITERRANÉEN 2**	CAMARGUAIS 4/6	Your very favourite MÉDITERRANÉEN 4/6	FAMILY PLUS PREMIUM
04/04 ⇒ 10/04 07/09 ⇒ 29/09	43 €	61 €	65 €	85 €
11/04 ⇒ 09/05 01/06 ⇒ 21/06 31/08 ⇒ 06/09	49 €	66 €	69 €	88 €
10/05 ⇒ 20/05 24/05 ⇒ 28/05	43 €	61 €	65 €	85 €
21/05 ⇒ 23/05 29/05 ⇒ 31/05 3 nights compulsory minimum	59 €	78 €	82 €	103 €
22/06 ⇒ 28/06	69 €	88 €	92 €	114 €
29/06 ⇒ 05/07	84 €	95 €	106 €	131 €
*06/07 ⇒ 26/07	95 €	115 €	126 €	164 €
*27/07 ⇒ 16/08	116 €	139 €	149 €	186 €
17/08 ⇒ 23/08	96 €	116 €	128 €	146 €
24/08 ⇒ 30/08	86 €	101 €	109 €	128 €

*Reservation fee : 24 €/per stay. ** 8 €/per additional person over 4 years/night. For up to 4 persons

OUR PITCH FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax)

	Pitches with 6 Amp. Electrical facilities and water supply.			
Price per Night in €	1 / 2	Pro Extraperson ab 4 Jahren.		
04/04 ⇒ 28/06 31/08 ⇒ 29/09	28 €	7 €		
29/06 ⇔ 05/07	36 €	7 €		
*06/07 ⇒ 26/07	48 €	7 €		
*27/07 ⇒ 16/08	53 €	9 €		
17/08 ⇔ 23/08	48 €	7 €		
24/08 ⇔ 30/08	31 €	7 €		

*Reservation fee : 24 €/per stay

Free for children under 4 years

OUR RESIDENTIAL PITCHES

Suitable for a cattage. You are renting the site for 12 month, and can inhabit it for the whole of the campsite opening period from April to the end of September.

The installation of the cottage with connections water, sewer and electricity connections will be done by the campsite. The owner must insure his cottage.

WE ALSO SELL NEW AND SECOND-HAND COTTAGE.

RESIDENTIAL PITCH for 12 months (6 people, 1 car, 1 pet, including VAT and tourism tax known at this time. Water and electricity included)	4368 € in 2 due dates
INSTALLATION (entry and departure) must be carried out by the campsite staff	780 €
DEPOSIT Restored at the final end of contract	800 €

OUR SERVICES



OUR PROMOTIONS

OUR SPECIAL OFFERS 'LOW SEASON" YOUR HIRING OF COTTAGE AS FROM 17€ / NIGHT Between 4 and 17 weeks except season for only 2073 € (April, May, June and September)



EARLY BOOKING OFFER

FARLY BOOKING OFFER
for any booking made before
14/02/20 for stays over the whole season.
* Offer not combinable with other promotions,
excluding bank holidays and long-term
rentals, valid for Cottage 4/6 pers. Méditerranéen
Reserved for only one stay per family
within the limits of availabilities

PITCHES: FOR ALL BOOKINGS OF 7 **NIGHTS AND MORE = -20%** on the pitch fees (excluding July and August)

LOYALTY PROGRAM

Your last stay entitles you to a discount 6% of this amount credited to the future booking.

* Offer not combinable, subject to conditions and availability.

OUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES

	Price per Night	Parking / Extra car	Trailor / Boat / Motorbike	Visitor (+30 min.)	Per pet
	04/04 ⇔ 05/07 31/08 ⇔ 29/09	6€	6€	4 €	7 € For a 7 nights and + stay
	06/07 ⇒ 30/08	9 €	9 €		49 €
(

CANCELLATION GUARANTEE: special conditions (on request).